
RRA 11862/21

NÚM NOMBRE FECHA 

1 HELDER ANTONIO CAMPOMIZZI 04/05/2017

2 JOSE VITO FACCIOLA JUNIOR 04/05/2017

3 MARCELO BAHIA ODEBRECHT 16/05/2017

4 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ SIBAJA 15/05/2017
5 ARMANDO RICARDO ARENAS BRIONES 11/05/2017
6 ARTURO FRANCISCO HENRIQUEZ AUTREY 04/05/2017
7 CARLOS VINICIO MORALES AZPIROZ 11/04/2017
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11 JESÚS LOZANO PEÑA 03/05/2017
11/04/2017
20/04/2017
28/04/2017
05/04/2017
27/04/2017

14 AQUILES MORENO MARTINEZ 07/04/2017
15 ARMANDO GARCÍA ESPINOSA 07/04/2017

06/04/2017
27/04/2017
28/04/2017
07/04/2017

18 JOSÉ AARON MARRUFO RUIZ 07/04/2017
19 JOSÉ LUIS ANTONIO GOMEZ GONGORA 05/04/2017
20 JOSÉ SAMUEL SANCHEZ REYES 06/04/2017

05/04/2017
 26/04/2017

22 SYLVIA URIBE ARREDONDO CEPEDA 06/04/2017
23 EMILIO RICARDO LOZOYA AUSTIN 17/08/2017

16/03/2017
27/04/2017

25 RODRIGO DURAN TACLA  21/03/2018
26 JUAN CARLOS TAPIA VARGAS 14/09/2018
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ARTURO ARREGUI GARCÍA

LEONARDO CORNEJO SERRANO 

GUILLERMO ANTONIO SUAREZ SOLIS 
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CONRADO CLAUDIO CRISTIAN NAVA AGUILAR

FERNANDO AMOR CASTILLO 

GUSTAVO ESCOBAR CARRE 

VICTOR DOMINGUEZ CUELLAR 

ANDRE ARTHUR GLORIEUX GONZÁLEZ 

ARMANDO HIRAM HINOJOSA GONZÁLEZ 
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